IBONACHALANDABASO

En
Saison Club compétition

dansla

ACT
2024 Non
2024 Non
2023 Non
2023 Non
2022 Non
2021 Non
2020 Non
2019 Non
2018 Non
2017 Non
2016 Non
2015 Non
2014 Non
2013 KAIKU Oui
2012 RASPASNon
2011 RASPASNon
2010 RASPASNon
2009 KAIKU Non

ELORRIAGA
NO
Condition fois
bateau
Formé 0 19
Non
propre
Non
propre
Non
propre
Formé

IBON ACHALANDABASO

N& ecute; en: LEIOA 16-05-1990

Ne° fois

KA Kot ibund or KeAkb% U

Club N°

Meilleur Pire

sur le suppléant classification pointsdrapeaux temp  temp

203 9

18:53,82 21:44,84



